
Show #B0756 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

2400. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney

1 152 TR Acres Byron Pope 43.00 Stella Wight$660.00

2 372 Peptos Dualin Pistol Samuel Thomas Shrum 42.00 Martha Hayward



Show #B0756 (Rebecca Halvorson): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

11. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 152 TR Acres Byron Pope 73.00 Stella Wight$20.00

2 372 Peptos Dualin Pistol Samuel Thomas Shrum 70.50 Martha Hayward



Show #B0756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

14. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 152 TR Acres Byron Pope 68.00 Stella Wight$20.00

2 372 Peptos Dualin Pistol Samuel Thomas Shrum 60.50 Martha Hayward



Show #B0756 (Chris Benedict): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

22. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 31

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 967 Hesa Bit Bossy Christopher C Dawson 74.00 Sheri Jamieson$77.50

2 104 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 73.50 Shannon Pigott$62.00

3 927 Dual Looks Christopher C Dawson 73.50 Tracy & Eddie Howard$46.50

4 143 CGG I Am A Cat Chance D O'Neal 73.00 Camille Briggs$37.20

5 989 WR This Cats Shiny Sarah Dawson 72.50 Holy Cow Performance $31.00

6 175 Sinful Merada Parke Greeson 72.50 Parke Greeson$24.80

7 141 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 72.50 Chad Merchant$18.60

8 133 Shinin Boonshine Christopher C Dawson 72.50 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch$12.40

9 694 MC Reyn Or Shine Sarah Dawson 72.00 Richard And Cheryl Winters

10 170 Ze Kit Cat Tom Neel 72.00 Molly Whitehead

11 833 CCR Spooks Got Rey Meredith Graber 71.50 Meredith Graber

12 147 Bet Hes Royal Sarah Murphey 71.00 Sarah Murphey

13 152 TR Acres Byron Pope 70.50 Stella Wight

14 680 Reysin Cats Sarah Dawson 70.00 Beechfork Ranch

15 166 The Magic Spark Troy Koehl 70.00 Sarijane Stanton

16 196 SF Royal Tee Cherie Young 69.00 Cherie Young

17 206 MR Boonsquida Fielding Rogers 69.00 REBA ROGERS

18 142 Ms Becaco Magfour Chance D O'Neal 68.50 Chance D O'Neal

19 864 Kiss My Shiny Roan Philip Rivas 68.00 Holy Cow Performance 

20 81 Balanced Catalyst Cathy Clements 66.50 Balance Ranch

21 372 Peptos Dualin Pistol Samuel Thomas Shrum 66.50 Martha Hayward

22 32 Sparkling Lena Belle Christy Steed 64.00 Madeline Horton

23 116 Megans Blue Balance Carter Metcalf 61.00 Balance Ranch

24 80 Seven S Limelight Jay Clements 60.00 Balance Ranch

25 607 Smooth N Chexy David Patrick Hill 58.50 John B Kidd

OP 26 151 JJ Old Million Byron Pope 69.50 Harvey Harris

DQ 115 Jonezin For Chics Carter Metcalf 0.00 Steve And Carol Metcalf

DQ 685 Workitloveitstyleit Sarah Dawson 0.00 Gale C Foley

DQ 990 Sparky  Jonez Christopher C Dawson 0.00 Harvest Hill Ranch

DQ 371 Annies Code Steve Metcalf 0.00 Steve And Carol Metcalf

DQ 34 Stylin Sweetie Christy Steed 0.00 A Madeline Horton



Show #B0756 (Chris Benedict): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

20. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

OP 1 178 My Favorite Sister Michael T Brown 75.00 Richard L Or Xandra K Minnix$52.00

OP 2 143 CGG I Am A Cat Chance D O'Neal 66.50 Camille Briggs$39.00

OP 3 141 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 65.50 Chad Merchant$26.00

OP 4 116 Megans Blue Balance Carter Metcalf 65.00 Balance Ranch$13.00

OP 5 176 SCR Playing One Time Parke Greeson 64.00 Sarco Creek Ranch

OP 6 175 Sinful Merada Parke Greeson 62.00 Parke Greeson

OP 7 177 Ima Purdy Cool Cat Parke Greeson 61.00 Sarco Creek Ranch

OP 8 142 Ms Becaco Magfour Chance D O'Neal 60.00 Chance D O'Neal

OP 9 179 SJR Diamond Olena Michael T Brown 57.00 CORI COSPER

OP 10 371 Annies Code Steve Metcalf 52.50 Steve And Carol Metcalf

OP 11 173 Sioux Me Please Michael T Brown 50.50 Michael T Brown

DQ 115 Jonezin For Chics Carter Metcalf 0.00 Steve And Carol Metcalf

DQ 864 Kiss My Shiny Roan Philip Rivas 0.00 Holy Cow Performance 



Show #B0756 (Chris Benedict): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

17. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 371 Annies Code Steve Metcalf 74.00 Steve And Carol Metcalf$48.00

2 178 My Favorite Sister Michael T Brown 71.50 Richard L Or Xandra K Minnix$40.00

3 176 SCR Playing One Time Parke Greeson 71.50 Sarco Creek Ranch$32.00

4 206 MR Boonsquida Fielding Rogers 71.50 REBA ROGERS$24.00

5 116 Megans Blue Balance Carter Metcalf 70.50 Balance Ranch$16.00

6 142 Ms Becaco Magfour Chance D O'Neal 70.00 Chance D O'Neal

7 179 SJR Diamond Olena Michael T Brown 69.50 CORI COSPER

8 141 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 69.50 Chad Merchant

9 173 Sioux Me Please Michael T Brown 68.50 Michael T Brown

10 143 CGG I Am A Cat Chance D O'Neal 68.50 Camille Briggs

11 115 Jonezin For Chics Carter Metcalf 67.50 Steve And Carol Metcalf

12 166 The Magic Spark Troy Koehl 67.00 Sarijane Stanton

13 372 Peptos Dualin Pistol Samuel Thomas Shrum 67.00 Martha Hayward

14 152 TR Acres Byron Pope 66.50 Stella Wight

OP 15 175 Sinful Merada Parke Greeson 68.50 Parke Greeson

OP 16 177 Ima Purdy Cool Cat Parke Greeson 63.00 Sarco Creek Ranch



Show #B0756 (Cyndi L Robbins): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

24. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 372 Peptos Dualin Pistol Samuel Thomas Shrum 2.00 Martha Hayward$20.00

DQ 152 TR Acres Byron Pope 0.00 Stella Wight


